
BOEUF BOURGUIGNON    400 g. 50 zl

Beef/ beef stew/ mixed greens/ tomatoes/ 
pickles/ garlic aioli/ peppercorn sauce

47 zlWITH MUSHROOMS 405 g.

Beef/ bacon/ crispy potatoes/ mozzarella/ 
tomatoes/ mixed greens/ pickles/ truffle mayo/ 
creamy mushrooms

CHEESEBURGER 380 g. 45 zl

Beef/ bacon/ cheddar/ mixed greens/ 
tomatoes/ pickles/ sweet onion/ mustard 
aioli/ ketchup

55 zlGLAM BURGER 380 g.

Beef/ camembert cheese/ avocado/ mixed 
greens/ tomatoes/ pickles/ garlic aioli/ 
strawberry sauce/ fresh basil

42 zlPULLED PORK 420 g.

Pulled pork/ cheddar/ sauerkraut/ mixed 
greens/ tomatoes/ pickles/ fried onions/ garlic 
aioli/ bbq sauce

CHICKEN PEPPERONI  390 g. 43 zl

Chicken/ pepperoni/ crispy cheese/ 
mixed greens/ cucumbers/ garlic aioli/ 
tomato sauce

Onion jam 30 g.

Hash brown 50 g.

Cranberry jam 30 g.

Beef burger pattie 120 g.

Fried egg 40 g.

Crispy cheese 50 g.

Jalapeno 20 g.

Bacon 15 g.

Cheddar 30 g.

EXTRAS 4 zl

4 zl

3 zl

18 zl

4 zl

8 zl

3 zl

5 zl

5 zl

51 zlBURGER WITH RIBS & CHERRY 420 g.

Beef/ pork ribs/ cheddar/ mixed greens/ 
tomatoes/ pickles/ garlic aioli/ cherry sauce

38 zlCHICKEN ITALIANO 400 g.

Chicken/ mozzarella/ savory cream cheese/ 
pesto mayo/ olive tapenade

44 zlDOUBLE PATTY 330 g.

Beef/ bacon/ cheddar/ big tasty sauce

47 zlFISH BURGER 390 g.

Cod fish/ mixed greens/ tomatoes/ tartar sauce

FALAFEL 35 zl

Falafel/ cheddar/ mixed greens/ tomatoes/ 
yogurt sauce/ tomato jam

Ask for vegan option 410 g.

BURGERS
Please let us know if you have any allergies.
We can swap any burger bun for salad leaves.
Our beef cooked to perfection with a pink center.
We serve poppy-seed adorned burger buns.

22 zl

GREEN SALAD 185 g. 

WITH FALAFEL 265 g.

Mixed greens/ radishes/ cherry tomatoes/ 
cucumbers/ green beans/ house dressing/ 
nuts

27 zlCHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 260 g. 
Mixed greens/ caesar sauce/ croutons/ 
chicken/ cherry tomatoes/ parmesan/ bacon

SALADS

16 zl

SOUP OF THE DAY
20 zlPLEASE ASK THE WAITER

DESERTS 
18 zlCHOCOLATE BROWNIE 150 g. 

Vanila ice cream/ popcorn   

Strawberry jam/ sourcream/ berries

17 zlCOTTAGE CHEESE PANCAKES 240 g. 

13 zl

FRIES WITH PARMESAN 130 g.

Fries/ parmesan/ truffle oil/ parsley/ black pepper

Fries/ salt

CORN RIBS 200 g.

18 zl

18 zl

Roasted corn/ mexican spices/ truffle oil/ 
parmesan/ parsley

CHEESE STICKS 150 g. 22 zl

Cheddar/ gouda/ mozzarella/ paprika

SWEET POTATO FRIES 130 g.

15 zl

Sweet potato fries/ salt

FRIES & SIDES
FRIES 120 g. CHORIZO 360 g. 32 zl

BBQ glazed chorizo bites/ mixed veggies/ 
chipotle mayo/ crispy onions/ parsley/ pickles/ 
cheese sauce

30 zlWITH CHICKEN 360 g.

Chicken/ fries/ cheese sauce/ pesto mayo/
sun dried tomatoes/ olives/ crispy onions/ 
parsley

LOADED FRIES



Ice cream with strawberry jam/ 
chocolate sauce/ caramel sauce

ICE CREAM 
15 zl

BAR/DRINKS

Freixenet Cava Brut 0,125

Miòl Rosé Prosecco 0,125

Veltliner Strass Grüner 0,150

Lyrarakis Vidiano 0,150

Infinity Primitivo 0,150

Atma Red 2020 0,150

Sangria 0,250

Wolny duch IPA/ tropical IPA 0,5

Detektyw APA/ freaky APA 0,5

Bawaria 0,3

Miller 0,4

Blue moon 0,4

Pinta atak chmielu IPA 0,4

Pinta kwas XY sour 0,4

Bytów pills 0,5

Bytów passion twist weisse/ witbear 0,5

Recraft milkołak/ wheat 0,5

Recraft cherry & berry sour/
Polish hazy IPA 0,5

Bytow lichee sour/ kingpin gose 0,5 
Bursztynowy cydr pears/ apple 0,33

Corona extra 0,3

Caramel/ vanilla/ chocolate/ 
strawberry-banana 0,4 17 zl

MILKSHAKES

Orange/ grapefruit 0,3

FRESH JUICE
15 zl

Fritz-Kola classic/ superzero 0,2

Fritz-Limo melon/ mischmasch/
rhubarb/anjloa 0,2

Club-Mate 0,3

Thomas Henry tonic 0,2

Juice orange/apple 0,2

Kombucha green/ black/ milk oolong 0,25

12 zl

12 zl

15 zl

12 zl

9 zl

16 zl

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Darjeeling/ earl grey/ raspberry
herbal mint/ sencha/ jasmine 0,4

Sea buckthorn tea 0,4

13 zl

15 zl

TEA

22 zl

30 zl

32 zl

32 zl

25 zl

32 zl

22 zl

WINES

21 zl

22 zl

21 zl

23 zl

25 zl

18 zl

17 zl

21 zl

20 zl

15 zl

17 zl

20 zl

23 zl

23 zl

CANS & BOTTLES

DRAFT BEER

NONALCOHOLIC

BEER
PALOMA 31 zl

31 zl

30 zl

35 zl

32 zl

34 zl

Tequila/ grapefruit juice/ grapefruit soda/ salt

BLOODY MARY 
Vodka/ tomato juice/ spices

BURGERLAB SPRITZ
Cava/ strawberry aperol/ soda

RHUBARB GIN SOUR 
Gin/ strawberry/ rhubarb/ aquafaba/ aperol

KIWI
Mango vodka/ kiwi/ elderflower/ soda

Rum/ mint-lime cordial/ soda

PURE MOJITO 

COCKTAILS

Cisowianka sparkling/ still 0,3

WATER
10 zl

33 zl

Rum/ coconut cream/ coconut liqueur/ 
pineapple

PINA COLADA 

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Flat White
Raf
Espresso Tonic
Matcha Tonic
Matcha Latte

10 zl

12 zl

14 zl

15 zl

16 zl

16 zl

18 zl

18 zl

16 zl

COFFEE Almond milk +2 zl

35 zl

29 zl

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka/ passion fruit mousse/ aquafaba/ 
prosecco

Light beer/ tomato juice/ spices/ lime

MICHELADA 

33 zl

Whisky/ amaretto/ hibiscus/ aquafaba

AMARETTO SOUR 

Passion fruit
Krówka
Tequila + Sangrita

SHOTS
12/30 zl

12/30 zl

16/45 zl

x1 x3

Sea buckthorn 0,4/1,2

Kiwi 0,4/1,2

Mango + chamomile + ginger 0,4/1,2

Hibiscus + rosemary 0,4/1,2

LEMONADES
17/35 zl

17/35 zl

14/30 zl

14/30 zl


